

## Selfridges Selection Best of Selfridges hamper

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

**Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.**

### Selfridges Selection Spiced Cherry Jam with Amaretto 340g

#### Ingredients

Sugar, Morello Cherries, Amaretto (4%), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cloves. Prepared with 50g Fruit per 100g/ Total Sugar Content 62g per 100g

#### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: Other nuts

Palm Oil Free

Contains Alcohol

Suitable for Vegetarians

#### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1074/253

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 61.0

of which Sugars (g) 60.0

Fibre (g) 0.6

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 162/38

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.2

of which Sugars (g) 9.0

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 22 servings

### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool, dry place

Produced in the UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Citrus Fruit Spread with Orange Liqueur and Gold Glitter 340g**

### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Orange Juice (32%), Orange Peel (12%), Clementine Concentrate (6%), Orange liqueur (3%), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Edible Gold Glitter (Emulsifier: Arabic Gum, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Colour: Iron Oxides and Hydroxides), Mandarin Oil. Prepared with 52g Fruit per 100g/ Total Sugar Content 64g per 100g

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

Contains alcohol

### **Nutritional Information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1169/276

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 64.0

of which Sugars (g) 64.0

Fibre (g) 1.5

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per 15g portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 175/44

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.6

of which Sugars (g) 9.6

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 22 servings

### Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 4 weeks

Produced in England, for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street, London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Spiced Fruit Chutney 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

Brown Sugar, Bramley Apples (12%), Pears (12%), Plums (12%), Figs (12%), Balsamic Vinegar (9%), Onions, Orange Juice (6%), Sugar, Port (4%), Ginger, Salt, Orange Zest, Spices.

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: Celery, Mustard

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 808/190  
Fat (g) 1.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.1  
Carbohydrate (g) 44.9  
of which Sugars (g) 44.7  
Fibre (g) 1.2  
Protein (g) 0.7  
Salt (g) 0.6

Typical Values Per 15g portion  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 121/29  
Fat (g) 0.2  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 6.7  
of which Sugars (g) 6.7  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 0.1  
Salt (g) 0.1

#### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Keep refrigerated once opened, consume within 4 weeks

Produced in Devon for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Brandy Butter 210g**

**Ingredients**

Sugar, Butter (36%) ( **Milk**, Salt), Cognac (9%)

**Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2114/507

Fat (g) 29.0

of which Saturates (g) 19.0

Carbohydrate (g) 55.0

of which Sugars (g) 55.0

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.67

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 317/76

Fat (g) 4.4

of which Saturates (g) 2.9

Carbohydrate (g) 8.3

of which Sugars (g) 8.3

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.10

Contains approx. 14 portions

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 4 weeks

Produced in the UK, with ingredients from other countries, for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection mustard with pale ale, honey and whisky 200g**

### **Ingredients**

Yellow and Brown **Mustard** Seeds (29%), Pale Ale (**Barley**) (28%), Honey (14%), Cider Vinegar, Scottish Whisky (5%), Salt, Black Pepper

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Contains Alcohol. May also contain traces of: Nuts

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 265/63

Fat (g) 8.5

of which Saturates (g) 0.4

Carbohydrate (g) 12.3

of which Sugars (g) 12.3

Fibre (g) 3.6

Protein (g) 7.7

Salt (g) 1.30

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 40/9

Fat (g) 1.3

of which Saturates (g) 0.1

Carbohydrate (g) 1.8

of which Sugars (g) 1.8

Fibre (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 1.2

Salt (g) 0.20

Contains approx. 13 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 months

Handmade in Devon, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection cranberry, orange and port sauce 250g**

### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Cranberries (34%),

Water, Orange Juice (11%), Port (4%), Honey, Ginger, Orange Zest, Spices

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Contains Alcohol. May also contain traces of: Celery, Mustard

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 711/170

Fat (g) 0.3

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 43.0

of which Sugars (g) 43.0

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 1.0

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 107/26

Fat (g) 0.05

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 6.5

of which Sugars (g) 6.5

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.2

Salt (g) 0.0

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 4 weeks

Produced in Devon, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### Selfridges Selection 15 Winter Orange Spice Infused Black Tea Bags 60g

#### Ingredients

China Black Tea (80%), Orange Peel (10%), Clove Buds, **Almonds**, Hibiscus (3%), Cornflower Petals, Sunflower Petals, Rum Flavouring, Walnut Flavouring, Cinnamon Flavouring, Christmas Cookie Flavouring

### Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Blended and packed in the UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection cinnamon flavoured ground coffee 125g**

#### **Ingredients**

Roasted Ground Coffee (South American, East-African, South Asian), Cinnamon Flavour

#### **Serving Instructions**

Pre-warm the cafetière with hot water  
Use a scoop or a dessert spoon of coffee per cup  
Pour over water just off the boil  
Leave to stand for 3-4 minutes  
Stir with a wooden spoon for 10 seconds  
Plunge down slowly and leave to stand for a few seconds  
Pour and enjoy

#### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool, dry place

Roasted and packed in Italy, for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Christmas pudding made with vine fruits, rum, amaretto and cherries, topped with cherries and almonds 450g**

#### **Ingredients**

Vine Fruits (37%) (Sultanas, Raisins), Rum (12%), Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Amaretto (4%), Candied Cherries (3%) (Cherries, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Colour: Anthocyanins, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Shea Stearin, Pasteurised Free Range **Egg**, Cherries (3%) (Cherries, Sugar, **Sunflower** Oil), Humectant: Glycerine, Water, Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar Syrup, Water, Corn Flour), **Almonds** (1%), Fresh Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel), Molasses, **Coconut** Oil, Flavouring, Mixed Spice, Salt, Yeast, **Wheat** Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers: E471 & E472e, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, Rapeseed Oil.

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: other nuts

Contains alcohol. Palm oil free. Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1523/362

Fat (g) 10.4

of which Saturates (g) 2.4

Carbohydrate (g) 59.1

of which Sugars (g) 43.3

Fibre (g) 4.6

Protein (g) 3.7

Salt (g) 0.17

Typical Values Per 113g portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1729/411

Fat (g) 11.8

of which Saturates (g) 2.7

Carbohydrate (g) 67.1

of which Sugars (g) 49.3

Fibre (g) 5.2

Protein (g) 4.2

Salt (g) 0.19

Contains approx. 4 portions

### **Preparation Instructions**

Remove outer packaging

To steam: Do not remove film lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 1 hour

Ensure water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry

To microwave: Pierce film lid and place on a microwaveable plate. Heat on full power: 750W/850W for 3 minutes

Leave to stand for 1 minute before serving. Appliances may vary, these are guidelines only

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Keep refrigerated once opened, consume within 4 weeks

Produced in the UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com



## Selfridges Selection Festive Chocolate Collection 210g

### Ingredients

Dark Triple Cherry: Dark Chocolate (38%) (Cocoa, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Plain Marzipan ( **Almond**, Sugar, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup), **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter), Cherry Compound (8%) (Natural Flavouring, Sugar, Cherry, Glucose Syrup, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Water, Colouring Foods: Concentrates (Grape, Blueberry, Carrot, Black Currant), Acid: Malic Acid, Cherry Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regulator: Trisodium Citrate, Gelling Agent Pectin), Vodka. Pistachio True: White Chocolate (77%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin: Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Pure **Pistachio** Paste (3%), Butter ( **Milk**), Vodka, Humectant: Sorbitol, Bitter **Almond** Flavouring ( **Almond**, Water, **Sunflower** Oil, Thickener: Xanthan Gum, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.), **Pistachio**, Preservative: Sorbic Acid. Milk Gianduja True: Milk Chocolate (65%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (28%) (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Sunflower** Lecithin), Brasilienne (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**). White Gin True: White Chocolate (64%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin: Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Dry Gin (2%) (Water, Alcohol, Juniper Berries), Butter ( **Milk**), Crackle Crystals (Sugar, Glucose, Cocoa Butter, Carbon Dioxide), Lemon Compound (Invert Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Dextrose, Saccharose, Water, Lemon Flavouring, Gelifier: Xanthan Gum, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Gin, Humectant: Sorbitol, Juniper Berry Essential Oil, Preservative: Sorbic Acid. Whisky True: Milk Chocolate (65%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Glucose Syrup, Blended Scotch Whisky (3%) (Blended Scotch Whisky, Colour: Caramel), Butter ( **Milk**), Whisky Compound (2%) (Invert Sugar, Water, Dextrose (ex-wheat), Saccharose, Ethanol, Solvent: Propylene Glycol; Gelifier : Xanthan Gum, Preservative : Potassium Sorbate), Humectant: Sorbitol, Preservative: Sorbic Acid. Co-ee True: Dark Chocolate (59%) (Cocoa, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Sunflower** Lecithin), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Coffee Bean, Cocoa Butter, Freezer Dried Coffee. Sea Salt Caramel True: Dark Chocolate (58%) (Cocoa, Cane Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Sea Salt Caramel (37%) (Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sea Salt, Preservative: Sorbic Acid), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring). Milk Hazelnut Crunch: **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (53%) (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter), Milk Chocolate (35%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Bresillienne (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**), Cocoa Butter. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 62% minimum. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 38% minimum and **milk** solids 24% minimum

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Egg, Gluten and Other Tree Nuts

Palm oil free

Contains alcohol  
Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1980/474  
Fat (g) 31.3  
of which Saturates (g) 13.6  
Carbohydrate (g) 41.3  
of which Sugars (g) 37.8  
Fibre (g) 2.1  
Protein (g) 5.8  
Salt (g) 0.10

Typical Values Per Portion (13g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 257/62  
Fat (g) 4.1  
of which Saturates (g) 1.8  
Carbohydrate (g) 5.4  
of which Sugars (g) 4.9  
Fibre (g) 0.3  
Protein (g) 0.8  
Salt (g) 0.01

Contains approx. 16 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Once opened consume within 4 weeks

Produced in London, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Biscuit Collection Box 500g**

**Selfridges Selection 10 butter shortbread biscuit trees enrobed in milk chocolate with gold shimmer 125g**

### **Ingredients**

Milk Chocolate (26%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) **Wheat** Flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin & Thiamin), Salted Butter (24%) (**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Gold Colour (E171, E172). Milk Chocolate contains 34% minimum cocoa solids and 21% minimum **milk** solids

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Sesame  
Palm oil free

Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2118/506  
Fat (g) 30.0  
of which Saturates (g) 19.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 55.0  
of which Sugars (g) 26.0  
Fibre (g) 2.0  
Protein (g) 5.3  
Salt (g) 0.50

Typical Values Per (13g) biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 275/66  
Fat (g) 3.9  
of which Saturates (g) 2.5  
Carbohydrate (g) 7.2  
of which Sugars (g) 3.4  
Fibre (g) 0.3  
Protein (g) 0.7  
Salt (g) 0.07

Contains approx. 10 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Once opened consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Somerset, UK, with ingredients from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection 8 biscuit thins sandwiched and dipped in white chocolate with pistachios** 170g

### **Ingredients**

White Chocolate (36%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier, **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Salted Butter (**Milk**), **Egg** White Powder (**Wheat** Starch, Dried **Egg** Albumen, Sugar, Modified Starch, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators: Cream of Tartar, Calcium Lactate, Lactic Acid (**Milk**), Guar Gum, Tartaric Acid), Nibbed **Pistachios** (2%), Salt

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Sesame  
Palm oil free

Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2223/531  
Fat (g) 28.6  
of which Saturates (g) 17.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 61.8  
of which Sugars (g) 41.8  
Fibre (g) 1.1  
Protein (g) 6.0  
Salt (g) 0.70

Typical Values Per (21g) biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 472/113  
Fat (g) 6.1  
of which Saturates (g) 3.6  
Carbohydrate (g) 13.1  
of which Sugars (g) 8.9  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 1.3  
Salt (g) 0.10

Contains approx. 8 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Once opened consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Somerset, UK, with ingredients from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 10 salted caramel milk chocolate florentines 205g**

#### **Ingredients**

Milk Chocolate (36%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Flaked **Almonds**, Sugar, Butter (**Milk**), Cream (**Milk**), Whole **Almonds**, Sultanas, Invert Sugar Syrup (White Sugar, Cane Sugar, Water), Glucose Syrup (Sulphites), Flaked **Hazelnuts**, Rice Flour, Salt, Natural Caramel Flavour, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin. Milk Chocolate contains 34% minimum cocoa solids and 21% minimum **milk** solids

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: Gluten, Nuts and Egg  
Palm oil free

Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2232/537  
Fat (g) 35.0  
of which Saturates (g) 15.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 45.0  
of which Sugars (g) 42.0  
Fibre (g) 2.8  
Protein (g) 7.5  
Salt (g) 0.94

Typical Values Per (20g) biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 447/107  
Fat (g) 7.0  
of which Saturates (g) 3.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 9.0  
of which Sugars (g) 8.4  
Fibre (g) 0.6  
Protein (g) 1.5  
Salt (g) 0.19

Contains approx. 10 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Once opened consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Somerset, UK, with ingredients from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Dark-Milk hot chocolate 200g**

#### **Ingredients**

Milk Chocolate, (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour). Cocoa Solids 40% Minimum. **Milk** Solids 14.5% Minimum

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**  
May also contain traces of: Gluten, Nuts, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame  
Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 540/129

Fat (g) 7.0

of which Saturates (g) 4.2

Carbohydrate (g) 12.0

of which Sugars (g) 10.6

Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 4.0

Salt (g) 0.10

Typical Values Per Portion (35g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1269/303

Fat (g) 16.6

of which Saturates (g) 9.9

Carbohydrate (g) 28.2

of which Sugars (g) 25.0

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 9.3

Salt (g) 0.21

Contains approx. 6 portions

Paper tube - widely recycled.

Paper tray - widely recycled

Clear wrap - made from NatureFlex™\*

\*NatureFlex™ is compostable – please place in your home food waste

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in Somerset, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Truffle Honey 120g**

### **Ingredients**

Honey (98.5%), English Dried Black Truffle (1%), White Truffle Flavour.

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

### **Product Claims**

Unsuitable for infants under 12 months

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1272/304

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 82.4

of which Sugars (g) 82.1

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.3

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (5g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 64/15

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 4.1

of which Sugars (g) 4.1

Fibre (g) trace

Protein (g) trace

Salt (g) 0.0

Contains approx. 24 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight

Produced in Gloucestershire UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Dijon Mustard with Black Truffle 100g**

#### **Ingredients**

Dijon Mustard (72%), (Water, **Mustard Seeds**, Spirit Vinegar, Salt), Black Truffle Oil (23%), Black Truffle (4.6%), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid.

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1375/329

Fat (g) 32.0

of which Saturates (g) 7.2  
Carbohydrate (g) 4.7  
of which Sugars (g) 2.0  
Fibre (g) 2.5  
Protein (g) 6.4  
Salt (g) 4.1

**Typical Values Per Portion (5g)**

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 68/16  
Fat (g) 1.5  
of which Saturates (g) 0.4  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.2  
of which Sugars (g) 0.1  
Fibre (g) 0.1  
Protein (g) 0.3  
Salt (g) 0.2

Contains approx. 20 servings

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight

Produced in Gloucestershire UK with produce from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection White Truffle Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml**

**Ingredients**

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, White Truffle Aroma.

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**  
Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 3444/899  
Fat (g) 92.0  
of which Saturates (g) 14.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0.  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)



Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 517/135  
Fat (g) 13.8  
of which Saturates (g) 2.1  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 16 servings

### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool place, away from direct sunlight

Produced in Italy for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Lemon, Orange and Bergamot Olive Oil 250ml**

### **Ingredients**

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Oil, Bergamot Oil, Orange Oil

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 3389/824  
Fat (g) 92.0  
of which Saturates (g) 14.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0.  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 508/123  
Fat (g) 14.0  
of which Saturates (g) 2.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 16 servings

### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool place, consume within 1 year

Produced in Italy for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Aceto Balsamico di Modena IGP 250ml**

### **Ingredients**

Cooked Grape Must, Wine Vinegar. Residual **Sulphites**

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Acidity: 6%, Density: 1.17

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 908/184

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 40.8

of which Sugars (g) 40.8

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.4

Salt (g) 0.1

Typical Values Per Portion (15ml)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 136/27

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 6.1

of which Sugars (g) 6.1

Fibre (g) trace

Protein (g) trace

Salt (g) 0.0

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light

Produced in Modena, Italy for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500ml**

**Ingredients**

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

**Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Superior category olive oil obtained directly from olives and solely by mechanical means  
Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 3700/900  
Fat (g) 100.0  
of which Saturates (g) 13.8  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.0

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light

Bottled in La Badia srl Gaiole in Chianti, Siena, Italy for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection British Savoury Biscuit Collection 520g**

**British Sea Salt Savoury Biscuits 100g**

**Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour ( **Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter ( **Milk**),  
Sea Salt.

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts

Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1890/449  
Fat (g) 15.1  
of which Saturates (g) 9.5  
Carbohydrate (g) 69.0  
of which Sugars (g) 1.4  
Fibre (g) 2.8  
Protein (g) 7.9  
Salt (g) 2.1

Typical Values Per Biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 87/21  
Fat (g) 0.7  
of which Saturates (g) 0.4  
Carbohydrate (g) 3.2  
of which Sugars (g) 0.1  
Fibre (g) 0.1  
Protein (g) 0.4  
Salt (g) 0.09

Contains approx. 24 portions

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**British Rosemary & Sea Salt Savoury Biscuits 100g****Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour ( **Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter ( **Milk**),  
Sea Salt, Dried Rosemary

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: Nuts

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1938/461  
Fat (g) 15.6  
of which Saturates (g) 9.7

Carbohydrate (g) 70.4  
of which Sugars (g) 1.4  
Fibre (g) 3.1  
Protein (g) 8.1  
Salt (g) 1.8

Typical Values Per Biscuit

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 89/21  
Fat (g) 0.7  
of which Saturates (g) 0.1  
Carbohydrate (g) 3.2  
of which Sugars (g) 0.1  
Fibre (g) 0.1  
Protein (g) 0.4  
Salt (g) 0.08

Contains approx. 24 portions

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in the UK with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**British Honey, Apricot & Hazelnut Savoury Biscuits 100g**

**Ingredients**

Oats, Honey (10%), Wholemeal **Wheat** Flour, Oatmeal, Cake Flour ( **Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter ( **Milk**), Apricots (5%), **Hazelnuts** (5%), Sea Salt

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1737/414  
Fat (g) 16.7  
of which Saturates (g) 6.3  
Carbohydrate (g) 52.5  
of which Sugars (g) 14.1  
Fibre (g) 8.1  
Protein (g) 9.3  
Salt (g) 1.0

Typical Values Per Biscuit

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 82/19  
Fat (g) 0.8  
of which Saturates (g) 0.3  
Carbohydrate (g) 7.5  
of which Sugars (g) 0.6  
Fibre (g) 0.3  
Protein (g) 0.4  
Salt (g) 0.04

Contains approx. 27 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in the UK with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Cheddar Cheese Flavour Biscuits 120g**

#### **Ingredients**

Mature Cheddar **Cheese ( Milk)** (40.0%), **Wheat** Flour, **Butter ( Milk)**, Water, Crisped Rice, Salt, Raising Agents: Cream of Tartar, Bicarbonate of Soda.

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Peanuts, Other Nuts, Egg, Soya, Sesame**  
Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1783/427  
Fat (g) 27.5  
of which Saturates (g) 17.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 32.3  
of which Sugars (g) 1.5  
Fibre (g) 1.1  
Protein (g) 14.4  
Salt (g) 2.2

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place.

Produced in Devon, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Cheese, Almond and Olive Flavour Biscuits 120g**

#### **Ingredients**

Mature Cheddar Cheese (**Milk**), **Wheat** Flour, **Almonds** (15%), Parmesan Cheese (**Milk**) (15%), Butter (**Milk**), Black Olives (11%), Water, Crisped Rice, Salt, Raising Agents: Cream of Tartar, Bicarbonate of Soda

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Peanuts, Other Nuts, Egg, Soya, Sesame**

Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1683/404

Fat (g) 28.7

of which Saturates (g) 14.5

Carbohydrate (g) 21.6

of which Sugars (g) 1.4

Fibre (g) 1.1

Protein (g) 16.1

Salt (g) 2.4

#### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place.

Produced in Devon, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Kalamata Olives In Extra Virgin Olive Oil 275g**

#### **Ingredients**

Whole Kalamata Olives (56%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil

#### **Allergen Information**

May contain traces of **Nuts, Peanuts** and **Sesame Seeds**

Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values per 100g\*

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 972/236

Fat (g) 24.4

of which Saturates (g) 2.8  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.7  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 3.6  
Protein (g) 1.7  
Salt (g) 2.5

Per 15g\*  
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 146/35  
Fat (g) 3.7  
of which Saturates (g) 0.4  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.1  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.5  
Protein (g) 0.3  
Salt (g) 0.4

\*(Drained Weight)

Warning: Olives contain stones

### **Storage instructions**

Store in a cool dry place with contents covered by oil. Do not refrigerate. Consume within 3 weeks of opening

Produced in Dorset with Greek olives for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Italian Green Olives In Brine 275g**

#### **Ingredients**

Nocellara Olives (50%), Brine (Water, Salt)

#### **Allergen Information**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame Seeds  
Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values per 100g\*  
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 309/75  
Fat (g) 7.3  
of which Saturates (g) 1.2  
Carbohydrate (g) 1.0  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0



Fibre (g) 1.6  
Protein (g) 0.7  
Salt (g) 1.25

Per 15g\*  
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 46/11  
Fat (g) 1.1  
of which Saturates (g) 0.2  
Carbohydrate (g) 0.2  
of which Sugars (g) 0.0  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 0.1  
Salt (g) 0.2

\*(Drained Weight)

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 7 days of opening

Warning: Olives contain stones

Produced in Dorset with Italian olives for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Mini Fruit Curd Trio 3 x 115g**

#### **Lemon Curd 115g**

#### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Butter ( **Milk**), **Eggs**, Concentrated Lemon Juice (12%)

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in bold

May contain traces of: **Gluten, Celery and Mustard**

Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1503/356  
Fat (g) 17.3  
of which Saturates (g) 10.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 50.8  
of which Sugars (g) 47.0  
Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 3.7  
Salt (g) 0.13

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 225/53

Fat (g) 2.6

of which Saturates (g) 1.5

Carbohydrate (g) 7.6

of which Sugars (g) 7.1

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.6

Salt (g) 0.02

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 4 weeks.

Produced in Devon, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Raspberry Curd 115g**

**Ingredients**

Sugar, Butter (Milk), Eggs, Concentrated Raspberry Juice (13%).

**Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in bold

May contain traces of: **Gluten, Celery and Mustard**

Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1536/364

Fat (g) 16.9

of which Saturates (g) 9.7

Carbohydrate (g) 50.3

of which Sugars (g) 49.6

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 4.0

Salt (g) 0.13

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 230/55

Fat (g) 2.5

of which Saturates (g) 1.5

Carbohydrate (g) 7.5

of which Sugars (g) 7.4  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.6  
Salt (g) 0.02

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 4 weeks.

Produced in Devon, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Passion Fruit & Lime Curd 115g**

#### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Butter (Milk), Eggs, Concentrated Passion Fruit Juice (14%), Lime Zest, Concentrated Lime Juice.

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in bold  
May contain traces of: **Gluten, Celery and Mustard**  
Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1539/365  
Fat (g) 16.9  
of which Saturates (g) 9.7  
Carbohydrate (g) 52.6  
of which Sugars (g) 52.5  
Fibre (g) 0.1  
Protein (g) 3.8  
Salt (g) 0.11

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 230/55  
Fat (g) 2.5  
of which Saturates (g) 1.5  
Carbohydrate (g) 7.9  
of which Sugars (g) 7.9  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.6  
Salt (g) 0.02

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and use within 4 weeks.

Produced in Devon, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **The True Honey Company raw Manuka honey 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

New Zealand Manuka Honey [Note this is not suitable for infants under 12 months]

#### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 5 g

Energy - kJ 1340 per 100g / 67 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 321 per 100g / 16 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 79.6 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 78.1 per 100g / 3.9 Per Portion

Protein (g) 0.4 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.01 Per Portion

#### **Storage Information**

Store in a cool, dry place

#### **Country of Origin**

New Zealand

### **Selfridges Selection Red Onion Marmalade 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

Onions (57%), Sugar, Balsamic Vinegar, White Wine Vinegar,  
Lemon Juice, Salt, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin; Rosemary, Thyme

Allergen Information: For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: **Mustard, Celery**

Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 710/168

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 38.0

of which Sugars (g) 26.0

Protein (g) 1.1

Salt (g) 0.98

Fibre (g) 1.5

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Keep refrigerated once opened, consume within 6 weeks

Produced in the UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Mango, Sea Salt, Chilli & Lime Pickle 250g**

### **Ingredients**

Mango (64%), Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Lime (3.8%), Chilli, Sea Salt

Allergen Information: For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: **Mustard, Celery**

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 608/144

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 33.0

of which Sugars (g) 29.0

Protein (g) 0.6

Salt (g) 1.2

Fibre (g) 1.6

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, store in fridge and use within 2 months

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection British Mini Preserve Trio**

#### **Strawberry Jam 110g**

### **Ingredients**

Cane Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice.

Prepared with 50g Fruit per 100g / Total Sugar Content 60g per 100g

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Mustard, Sesame

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1010/238

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 58.0

of which Sugars (g) 58.0

Fibre (g) 1.3

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.02

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 152/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 8.7

of which Sugars (g) 8.7

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 7 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, store in fridge and use within 2 months

Made in England, with ingredients from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Raspberry Jam 110g**

#### **Ingredients**

Cane Sugar, Raspberries, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 55g Fruit per 100g / Total Sugar Content 60g per 100g

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Mustard, Sesame

Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1045/246  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 59.0  
of which Sugars (g) 59.0  
Fibre (g) 1.2  
Protein (g) 0.6  
Salt (g) 0.02

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 157/37  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 8.9  
of which Sugars (g) 8.9  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 0.1  
Salt (g) 0.00

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, store in fridge and use within 2 months

Made in England, with ingredients from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Thick Cut Marmalade 110g****Ingredients**

Cane Sugar, Seville Oranges, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.  
Prepared with 34g Fruit per 100g / Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

**Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: Nuts, Mustard, Sesame  
Palm oil free

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1018/240  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 60.0  
of which Sugars (g) 58.0

Fibre (g) 1.0  
Protein (g) 0.7  
Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 152/36  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 9.0  
of which Sugars (g) 8.7  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 0.1  
Salt (g) 0.0

Contains approx. 7 servings

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, store in fridge and use within 2 months

Made in England, with ingredients from other countries for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection** Traditional Tea Trio

**20 Afternoon Tea Bags** 50g

**Ingredients**

Darjeeling, China Keemun Formosa, Oolong Tea

**Product claims**

Palm oil free

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place  
Best Before: see base of pack

**20 Earl Grey Tea Bags** 50g

**Ingredients**

China Black Tea, Bergamot Oil

**Product claims**

Palm oil free

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place



Best Before: see base of pack

## **20 English Breakfast Tea Bags 60g**

### **Ingredients**

Black Tea (Assam, Ceylon Pekoe, Kenyan)

### **Product claims**

Palm oil free

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

Blended and packed in the UK with tea from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Chianti**

Product of Italy

Region Tuscany

Grape variety: Sangiovese

750ml

### **Selfridges Selection Sancerre**

Product of France

Region: Loire Valley

Grape variety: Sauvignon blanc

750ml

### **Selfridges Selection Sauvignon Blanc**

Product of New Zealand

Region: Marlborough

Grape variety: Sauvignon Blanc

750ml

### **Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône**

Product of France

Region: Côtes du Rhône

Grape varieties: Grenache, syrah, mourvedre

ABV 14%

750ml

**Selfridges Selection** Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: Prosecco

ABV 11%

750ml

**Selfridges Selection** Whytingham's Finest Reserve Port

Product of Portugal

Region: Douro

750ml

**Selfridges Selection** Esprit Brut champagne NV

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

**Chase** smoked vodka

Product of England

Region: Herefordshire

ABV 40%

700ml

**Dom Pérignon** vintage champagne

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: chardonnay and pinot noir

ABV 12%

1.5l

**Frog's Leap** merlot

Product of USA

Region: California

Grape variety: Merlot

ABV 13.4%

750ml

**Domaine Mortet** Gevrey Chambertin

Product of France

Region: Côte d'Or, Burgundy

Grape variety: Pinot Noir

ABV 13%

750ml

**Macallan** Double Cask Highland single malt Scotch whisky

Product of Scotland

Region: Speyside

ABV 40%

700ml

## **Selfridges Selection Ginger and Chilli Flavoured Extra Virgin Olive Oil 250ml**

### **Ingredients**

Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Ginger Oil, Infused Chilli and Smoked Paprika Oil

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Palm oil free

Superior category olive oil obtained directly from olives and solely by mechanical means

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 3389/824

Fat (g) 92.0

of which Saturates (g) 14.0

Carbohydrate (g) 0.0

of which Sugars (g) 0.0

Fibre (g) 0.0.

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (15g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 508/123

Fat (g) 14.0

of which Saturates (g) 2.0

Carbohydrate (g) 0.0

of which Sugars (g) 0.0

Fibre (g) 0.0

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains approx. 16 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dark place. Consume within 1 year

Produced in Italy with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

## **Selfridges Selection 30 Shortbread biscuits 685g**

### **All Butter Shortbread**

### **Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted **Butter** (33%), Sugar, Cornflour, **Milk** Powder

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Nuts**

Palm oil free

### Nutritional information

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 2228/533

Fat (g) 30.0

of which Saturates (g) 19.0

Carbohydrate (g) 59.0

of which Sugars (g) 17.0

Fibre (g) 1.5

Protein (g) 6.3

Salt (g) 0.6

Typical values per biscuit (23g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 506/121

Fat (g) 6.8

of which Saturates (g) 4.3

Carbohydrate (g) 13.4

of which Sugars (g) 3.9

Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 1.4

Salt (g) 0.1

### Chocolate Shortbread

#### Ingredients

**Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted **Butter** (30%), Sugar, Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, **Milk** Powder

#### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Nuts**

Palm oil free

#### Nutritional information

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 2241/537

Fat (g) 32.4

of which Saturates (g) 20.2

Carbohydrate (g) 53.7

of which Sugars (g) 22.0

Fibre (g) 3.1

Protein (g) 6.2

Salt (g) 0.3

Per Biscuit (23g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 509/122

Fat (g) 7.4

of which Saturates (g) 4.6

Carbohydrate (g) 12.2

of which Sugars (g) 5.0

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 1.4

Salt (g) 0.1

### **Demerara Sugar Shortbread**

#### **Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted **Butter** (31.%), Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Cornflour, **Milk Powder**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Nuts**

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 2135/510

Fat (g) 26.0

of which Saturates (g) 16.0

Carbohydrate (g) 63.0

of which Sugars (g) 29.0

Fibre (g) 1.3

Protein (g) 5.5

Salt (g) 0.5

Per biscuit (23g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 510/116

Fat (g) 5.9

of which Saturates (g) 3.6

Carbohydrate (g) 14.3

of which Sugars (g) 6.6

Fibre (g) 0.3

Protein (g) 1.2

Salt (g) 0.1

### **Ginger Shortbread**

#### **Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted **Butter** (34%), Sugar, Stem Ginger Sugar, Ground Ginger, Cornflour, **Milk** Powder

### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Nuts**

Palm oil free

### Nutritional information

Typical values per 100g

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 2238/536

Fat (g) 31.8

of which Saturates (g) 19.8

Carbohydrate (g) 56.2

of which Sugars (g) 20.6

Fibre (g) 1.8

Protein (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.2

Per biscuit (23g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 508/122

Fat (g) 7.2

of which Saturates (g) 4.5

Carbohydrate (g) 12.8

of which Sugars (g) 4.7

Fibre (g) 0.4

Protein (g) 1.2

Salt (g) Trace

### Storage instructions

Once open, store in a cool, dry place

Produced in the UK, with ingredients from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### Selfridges Selection Chocolate Covered Coffee Beans 125g

#### Ingredients

Coffee Beans (12.5%), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya**Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract), **Milk** Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Beans, Emulsifer: **Soya** Lecithin), White Chocolate ( **Milk** Solids, Cocoa Solids, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifer: **Soya** Lecithin, Dried Skimmed **Milk**), Whey (**Milk**), Butter ( **Milk**), Natural Vanilla Extract, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Shellac; Dark Chocolate contains 62% Cocoa Solids Min; Milk Chocolate contains 35% Cocoa Solids Min. 21% Milk Solids Min.

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Peanuts, Gluten, Egg and Sesame

Palm oil free

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2248/540

Fat (g) 35.1

of which Saturates (g) 20.7

Carbohydrate (g) 46.8

of which Sugars (g) 39.4

Fibre (g) 8.5

Protein (g) 7.0

Salt (g) 0.10

Typical Values Per 25g Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 562/135

Fat (g) 8.8

of which Saturates (g) 5.2

Carbohydrate (g) 11.7

of which Sugars (g) 9.9

Fibre (g) 2.1

Protein (g) 1.8

Salt (g) 0.03

Contains approx. 5 servings

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light.

Best Before: see base of pack.

Handmade in Somerset, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### Selfridges Selection Chocolate Coated Caramelised Pistachio Nuts 125g

#### Ingredients

**Milk** Chocolate (68%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Solids, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Caramelised Pistachios ( **Pistachios** (60%), Sugar), Cocoa Powder



### **Chocolate % Information**

Milk Chocolate contains 35% Cocoa Solids Min. 21% Milk Solids min

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: Other Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame  
Palm Oil Free

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2280/547

Fat (g) 36.6

of which Saturates (g) 16.9

Carbohydrate (g) 44.2

of which Sugars (g) 37.4

Fibre (g) 6.5

Protein (g) 8.5

Salt (g) trace

Typical Values Per 25g Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 570/138

Fat (g) 9.2

of which Saturates (g) 4.2

Carbohydrate (g) 11.1

of which Sugars (g) 9.4

Fibre (g) 1.6

Protein (g) 2.1

Salt (g) trace

Contains approx. 5 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light.

Best Before: see base of pack.

Handmade in Somerset, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Candied Orange Peel Enrobed in Dark Chocolate 50g**

#### **Ingredients**

Candied Orange Peel (Orange Peel (65%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose), Dark Chocolate (35%) (Cocoa Solids Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract); Dark Chocolate contains 62% Cocoa Solids Min

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame

Palm oil free

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1744/414

Fat (g) 13.3

of which Saturates (g) 8.1

Carbohydrate (g) 69

of which Sugars (g) 65.2

Fibre (g) 2.8

Protein (g) 2.9

Salt (g) trace

Typical Values Per 25g Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 436/104

Fat (g) 3.3

of which Saturates (g) 2.0

Carbohydrate (g) 17.3

of which Sugars (g) 16.3

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) trace

Contains approx. 5 servings

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light.

Best Before: see base of pack.

Handmade in Somerset, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Caramelised Pecan Nuts in Milk Chocolate With Sea Salt** 125g

### Ingredients

Caramelised Pecan **Nuts** 55% (Pecans (60%) Sugar), **Milk** Chocolate 44% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Beans, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin), Salt (1%)

### Chocolate % Information

Milk chocolate contains 35% cocoa solids minimum, 21% milk solids minimum

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: nuts

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2357/565

Fat (g) 39.4

of which Saturates (g) 12.0

Carbohydrate (g) 47.5

of which Sugars (g) 47.0

Fibre (g) 2.9

Protein (g) 5.9

Salt (g) 1.1

Typical Values Per 25g Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 589/141

Fat (g) 9.9

of which Saturates (g) 3.0

Carbohydrate (g) 11.9

of which Sugars (g) 11.8

Fibre (g) 0.7

Protein (g) 1.5

Salt (g) 0.28

Contains approx. 5 servings

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from direct light

Best Before: see base of pack.

Handmade in Somerset, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### Selfridges Selection 9 Sugar-Dusted Milk Chocolate Truffles with Marc de Champagne Ganache 95g

### Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (66%) (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Marc de Champagne (3.7%), Butter ( **Milk**), Cocoa Butter, Icing Sugar; Humectant:

Sorbitol; Preservative: Sorbic Acid.

### Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in bold

Contains Alcohol

Palm oil free

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2138/513

Fat (g) 34.1

of which Saturates (g) 21.4

Carbohydrate (g) 42.8

of which Sugars (g) 39.5

Fibre (g) 1.3

Protein (g) 5.1

Salt (g) 0.16

Typical Values Per Piece (11g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 235/56

Fat (g) 3.8

of which Saturates (g) 2.4

Carbohydrate (g) 4.7

of which Sugars (g) 4.3

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.6

Salt (g) 0.02

Contains 9 pieces

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place. Avoid sunlight and strong odours.

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 5 Dark Chocolate Rose Crèmes and 4 Dark Chocolate Violet Crèmes**140g

### Ingredients

**Rose Crème:** Dry Fondant 49% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate 34% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Pink Lilac Petals (Sugar, Natural Flower, Gum Arabic, Food Colouring: Carmine), Water, Cocoa Butter, Rose Flavour. **Violet Crème:** Dry Fondant (62%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate (25%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla

Flavouring), Water, Cocoa Butter, Mauve Lilac Petals (Sugar, Natural Flower, Gum Arabic, Coloring: Carmine; Indigo Carmine), Violet Flavouring. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil and alcohol free

Suitable for vegetarians

May contain traces of: Nuts, Milk, Egg & Gluten

### **Nutritional Information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1783/430

Fat (g) 14.0

of which Saturates (g) 8.0

Carbohydrate (g) 71.0

of which Sugars (g) 70.0

Fibre (g) 3.0

Protein (g) 2.0

Salt (g) 0.03

Typical Values Per (13g) portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 267/60

Fat (g) 2.0

of which Saturates (g) 1.0

Carbohydrate (g) 11.0

of which Sugars (g) 11.0

Fibre (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 0.3

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains 9 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour

Produced in the UK, with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 9 Mint Flavour Dark Chocolate Fondants 125g**

#### **Ingredients**

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,

Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin;

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dry Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Cocoa Butter, Sugar,

Peppermint Oil, Natural Colour (Curcumin, Spirulina).

Made with Dark Chocolates containing 70% and 99% Cocoa Solids minimum

### **Allergens**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain Cows' Milk, Nuts, Egg, Gluten

Palm oil free

### **Nutritional information**

Per 100g

Typical Values

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1862/444

Fat (g) 24.0

of which Saturates (g) 15.0

Carbohydrate (g) 19.0

of which Sugars (g) 16.0

Fibre (g) 7.5

Protein (g) 5.2

Salt (g) 0.01

Per Portion (13g)

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 279/67

Fat (g) 3.6

of which Saturates (g) 2.8

Carbohydrate (g) 2.3

of which Sugars (g) 16.0

Fibre (g) 1.1

Protein (g) 0.8

Salt (g) 0.00

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place

Produced in the UK with ingredients from other countries

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 9 Salted Caramel Truffles Enrobed in Dark Chocolate Shell And Dusted With Cocoa Powder 95g**

### **Ingredients**

Dark Chocolate (41%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya**Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sea Salt Caramel (41%) (Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Sea Salt, Preservative: Sorbic Acid, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter; Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 70% minimum

## Allergens

See ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Egg, Nuts and Gluten

## Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2089/499

Fat (g) 22.3

of which Saturates (g) 13.4

Carbohydrate (g) 37.7

of which Sugars (g) 30.2

Fibre (g) 10.1

Protein (g) 6.5

Salt (g) 0.30

Typical Values Per Portion (11g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 230/55

Fat (g) 2.5

of which Saturates (g) 1.5

Carbohydrate (g) 4.1

of which Sugars (g) 3.3

Fibre (g) 1.1

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) 0.03

## Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour. Shelf life after opening is 5 months

Produced in the UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

## Selfridges Selection 25 Assorted Chocolates 325g

### Ingredients

**Rose Crème:** Dry Fondant (60%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate (27%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Water, Cocoa Butter, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Pink Sugar (Sugar, Beet Juice, Thickener: Carnauba Wax), Rose Flavouring. **Milk Chocolate Gianduja:** Milk Chocolate (51%) (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Sunflower** Lecithin), Bresillienne (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**), **Hazelnuts**. **Sea Salted Caramel:** Dark Chocolate (58%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,

Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sea Salt Caramel (37%) (Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Sea Salt, Preservative: Sorbic Acid), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring). **White Fudge**: White Chocolate (48%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Whipping Cream ( **Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Humectant: Sorbitol, Butter ( **Milk**), Vanilla Powder. **Strawberries and Cream**: White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Freeze Dried Strawberry. **Milk Chocolate Honeycomb**: Milk Chocolate (96%) (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Honeycomb (4%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Water, Baking powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), **Wheat** Flour). **Coffee Truffle**: Dark Chocolate (59%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), **Hazelnut** Praline Paste (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Sunflower**, Lecithin), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Coffee Bean (1%), Cocoa Butter, Freezer Dried Coffee. **Vanilla Coconut**: Dry Fondant (47%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Fine Desiccated **Coconut** (21%), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter ( **Milk**), Water, Humectant: Sorbitol, Humectant; Invertase, Salt, Vanilla Powder. Dark Chocolate Ginger: Crystallized Ginger (54%) (Ginger, Sugar), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring). Violet Crème: Dry Fondant (62%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), Dark Chocolate (25%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Water, Cocoa Butter, Blue Sugar (Sugar, Spirulina Powder, Thickener: Carnauba Wax), Violet Flavouring. Milk Chocolate Hazelnut: Light **Hazelnut** Paste (26%) (Sugar, **Hazelnuts**, Cocoa Butter), **Hazelnuts** (23%), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Croquant (Sugar, **Almonds**, Dextrose, Cocoa Butter), Sugar. Honey Nougatine: Croquant (Sugar, **Almonds**, Dextrose, Cocoa Butter), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), **Almonds**, Sugar, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Honey (8%). **Walnut** Marzipan: Marzipan (49%) (**Almond**, Sugar, Water, Invert Sugar Syrup), Milk Chocolate (25%) (Sugar, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Icing Sugar, **Walnuts** (11%), Glucose Syrup, Humectant; Invertase. Dark chocolate contains cocoa solids 60% min. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 31% min and **milk** solids 21% min

### Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil and alcohol free

Suitable for vegetarians

### Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2050/490

Fat (g) 26.0



of which Saturates (g) 14.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 56.0  
of which Sugars (g) 53.0  
Fibre (g) 3.0  
Protein (g) 5.0  
Salt (g) 0.07

Typical Values Per (13g) portion  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 266/60  
Fat (g) 3.5  
of which Saturates (g) 2.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 7.0  
of which Sugars (g) 7.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.5  
Salt (g) 0.01

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and strong odour

Produced in the UK, with ingredients from other countries, for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 24 Assorted Chocolate Biscuits 570g**

#### **Butter Biscuits Enrobed in Milk Chocolate**

#### **Ingredients**

Milk Chocolate (Sugar; Cocoa Butter; Whole **Milk** Powder; Cocoa Mass;  
Emulsifier: **Soya**Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (44%), **Wheat** Flour (With Added  
Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter ( **Milk**) Sugar, **Egg**, Salt

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**  
Palm oil free

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2263/541  
Fat (g) 30.9  
of which Saturates (g) 18.7  
Carbohydrate (g) 57.5  
of which Sugars (g) 37.0  
Fibre (g) 1.9  
Protein (g) 7.1  
Salt (g) 0.67

Typical Values Per Biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 582/139  
Fat (g) 7.9  
of which Saturates (g) 4.8  
Carbohydrate (g) 14.8  
of which Sugars (g) 9.5  
Fibre (g) 0.5  
Protein (g) 1.8  
Salt (g) 0.17

### **Butter Biscuits Enrobed in Orange Flavoured Dark Chocolate**

#### **Ingredients**

Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar; Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (44%), **Wheat** Flour (With Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (**Milk**), Sugar, **Egg**, Natural Orange Flavouring, Salt

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

#### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2213/533  
Fat (g) 30.7  
of which Saturates (g) 19.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 55.1  
of which Sugars (g) 34.0  
Fibre (g) 4.5  
Protein (g) 6.1  
Salt (g) 0.58

Typical Values Per Biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 569/137  
Fat (g) 7.9  
of which Saturates (g) 4.9  
Carbohydrate (g) 14.2  
of which Sugars (g) 8.7  
Fibre (g) 1.2  
Protein (g) 1.6  
Salt (g) 0.15

### **Butter Biscuits Enrobed in Salted Caramel Chocolate**

#### **Ingredients**

Caramel Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Caramelised Sugar, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring,

Spice, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (44%), **Wheat** Flour (With Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter ( **Milk**), Sugar, **Egg**, Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Condensed **Milk**, Butter ( **Milk**), Salt), Salt

### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2267/542  
Fat (g) 31.0  
of which Saturates (g) 18.7  
Carbohydrate (g) 57.3  
of which Sugars (g) 36.9  
Fibre (g) 1.4  
Protein (g) 7.4  
Salt (g) 0.68

Typical Values Per Biscuit  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 582/139  
Fat (g) 8.0  
of which Saturates (g) 4.8  
Carbohydrate (g) 14.7  
of which Sugars (g) 9.5  
Fibre (g) 0.4  
Protein (g) 1.9  
Salt (g) 0.17

### Stem Ginger Oat Biscuits Drizzled With Dark Chocolate

#### Ingredients

**Oats** (28%), Sugar, Salted Butter ( **Milk**), **Wheat** Flour (With Added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **Egg**, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar; Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (6%), Ginger (4%), Crystallized Ginger Pieces ( **Sulphites**) (4%), Honey (4%), Baking Powder

### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1946/465  
Fat (g) 20.2  
of which Saturates (g) 11.4  
Carbohydrate (g) 61.9  
of which Sugars (g) 34.8  
Fibre (g) 4.2  
Protein (g) 6.5

Salt (g) 0.68

Typical Values Per Biscuit

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 292/70

Fat (g) 3.0

of which Saturates (g) 1.7

Carbohydrate (g) 9.3

of which Sugars (g) 5.2

Fibre (g) 0.6

Protein (g) 1.0

Salt (g) 0.10

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight, once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within two weeks

Produced in UK, with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

**Garnier et Fils** Chablis Grand Cru Vaudesir

Product of France

Region: Burgundy

Grape Variety: Chablis

ABV 13%

750ml

**Delamain** cognac

Product of France

Region: Champagne

ABV 40%

700ml

## **Selfridges Selection panettone with moscato wine soaked sultanas 950g**

### **Ingredients**

**Wheat** Flour, Sugar, Butter (**Milk**), Free Range **Eggs**, Sultanas (30%), Natural Yeast, Moscato Wine (7%), Emulsifiers (Mono and Diglycerides Fatty Acids), Salt, Natural Flavourings, Vanilla

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain traces of: Nuts and soya

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1562/373  
Fat (g) 17.0  
of which Saturates (g) 10.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 50.0  
of which Sugars (g) 28.0  
Fibre (g) 2.0  
Protein (g) 6.0  
Salt (g) 0.16

Typical Values Per Portion (80g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1250/298  
Fat (g) 13.6  
of which Saturates (g) 8.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 40.0  
of which Sugars (g) 22.4  
Fibre (g) 1.6  
Protein (g) 4.8  
Salt (g) 0.13  
Contains approx. 11 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container for up to two weeks

Produced in Bovolone (VR), Italy for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection a selection of milk chocolate covered candied lemon, salted caramel pecans and double dark chocolate coated candied orange and ginger 375g**

### **Ingredients**

Dark Chocolate (23%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin) and Natural Vanilla Flavour), Milk Chocolate (22%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin) Natural Vanilla Flavour), Caramelised **Pecans** (20%) (**Pecans**, Sugar), Orange Peel (18%), Lemon Peel (9%), Ginger (9%) (Sugar, **Wheat** Glucose Syrup, **Wheat** Dextrose), Salt. Dark Chocolate contains 60% minimum cocoa solids. Milk Chocolate contains 40% minimum cocoa solids and 15% minimum **milk** solids

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Other Nuts, Peanuts, Eggs & Sesame

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2502/602

Fat (g) 44.0

of which Saturates (g) 27.0

Carbohydrate (g) 44.0

of which Sugars (g) 43.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 7.8

Salt (g) 0.53

Typical Values Per Portion (25g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 625/151

Fat (g) 11.0

of which Saturates (g) 6.7

Carbohydrate (g) 11.0

of which Sugars (g) 10.7

Fibre (g) 0.25

Protein (g) 1.9

Salt (g) 0.13

Contains approx. 15 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight. Once opened store in an airtight container for up to two weeks

Produced in Somerset, UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

## **Selfridges Selection Rich Fruit cake With Marzipan And Sugarpaste 650g**

### **Ingredients**

Cake: Butter (**Milk**), Free Range Whole **Egg**, Vine Fruits (30%) (Sultanas, Currants, Raisins, **Sunflower** Oil), Glace Cherries (9%) (Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Ascorbic Acid, Natural Food Colour: Anthocyanin, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Wheat Flour (**Wheat**, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Sugar, **Walnut** Pieces (7%), Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Ground **Almonds**, Crystallised Ginger (Ginger, Cane Sugar), Brandy (Brandy, Food Colour: Caramel), Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Caraway, Allspice, Cloves, Cardamom, Ginger), Ground Cloves. Marzipan: Sugar, **Almonds**, Glucose Syrup, Stabilisers: Glycerol, Sorbitol. Sugar Paste: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Non-hydrogenated **Sunflower** Oil, Stabiliser: Glycerol, Thickener: Sodium Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Colouring: Titanium Dioxide, Rice Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Flavour, Preservative: Sorbic Acid, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids. Apricot Jam: Glucose Fructose Syrup, Apricots, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Sugar, Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates. Royal Icing: Sugar, Milk Protein Hydrolysed, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Snowflake: Sugar, Cornstarch, Gelatine (Beef), Food Colouring: Titanium Dioxide. \*This product is made with certified sustainable palm oil. Contains alcohol  
Warning: Although every care has been taken, some nutshell or fruit stones fragments may be present

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Produced in an environment which also handles: Soya and other nuts.

Palm oil free

Contains alcohol

Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1479/389

Fat (g) 13.1

of which Saturates (g) 3.2

Carbohydrate (g) 60.7

of which Sugars (g) 50.4

Fibre (g) 2.9

Protein (g) 4.8

Salt (g) 0.20

Typical Values Per (50g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 740/195

Fat (g) 6.6

of which Saturates (g) 1.6  
Carbohydrate (g) 30.4  
of which Sugars (g) 25.2  
Fibre (g) 1.5  
Protein (g) 2.4  
Salt (g) 0.10

Contains approx. 13 servings

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place. Store in an airtight container and consume within 4 weeks

### **Cutting Instructions**

Remove all packaging. Place on a flat surface. Use a sharp serrated knife in a gentle sawing action, cleaning the blade between slices for a neat finish.

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Handmade in Warwickshire UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB.  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection 6 mince pies 300g**

#### **Ingredients**

Pastry (60%) Plain Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine Hydrochloride), Butter (**Milk**), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Raising Agent: Tricalcium Phosphate), Liquid Whole **Egg** , Self-Raising Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Carbonates; Calcium Phosphates), Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Glucose, **Wheat** Starch, Flavouring, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Maltodextrin, Exhausted Vanilla Seeds, Orange Peel Granules, Salt, Ground Cinnamon, Granulated Sugar. Mincemeat (40%) (Vine Fruits (36%) (Currants, Raisins, Sultanas), Sugar, Apples, Cider, Rapeseed Oil, Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Brandy, Mixed Spice, Preservative: Acetic Acid.), Raisins (Raisins, **Sunflower** Oil), Rum Belmonte Flavouring, Spice Powder Flavour (**Wheat** Starch, Cinnamon, Salt), Ground Nutmeg, Ground Ginger

#### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts & Soya

Palm oil free



Suitable for vegetarians

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1644/393

Fat (g) 16.8

of which Saturates (g) 9.9

Carbohydrate (g) 58.2

of which Sugars (g) 36.0

Fibre (g) 1.2

Protein (g) 2.8

Salt (g) 0.08

Typical Values Per Portion (50g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 822/196

Fat (g) 8.4

of which Saturates (g) 4.9

Carbohydrate (g) 29.1

of which Sugars (g) 18.0

Fibre (g) 0.6

Protein (g) 1.4

Salt (g) 0.04

Contains 6 portions

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight. Once opened store in an airtight container for up to two months

Produced in the UK for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Festive honey with cinnamon** 240g

**Ingredients**

Honey, Cinnamon Sticks (8%), Natural Cinnamon Extract

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

**Product Claims**

Unsuitable for infants under 12 months

**Nutritional Information**

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1272/305  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 82.0  
of which Sugars (g) 36.0  
Fibre (g) 0.0  
Protein (g) 0.3  
Salt (g) 0.0

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight

Honey – produce of the EU, cinnamon sticks - produce of non-EU agriculture

Produced in London, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

### **Selfridges Selection Rose and Lemon flavour Turkish delight 250g**

### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Corn Starch, Water, Flavourings: Rose, Lemon, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Food Colouring: Saffron, Anthocyanins

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: May contain traces of: Nuts (Pistachio, Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut)

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegans

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1600/382  
Fat (g) 0.9  
of which Saturates (g) 0.6  
Carbohydrate (g) 90.2  
of which Sugars (g) 72.0  
Fibre (g) 0.5  
Protein (g) 1.5  
Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per Portion (40g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 640/153

Fat (g) 0.4  
of which Saturates (g) 0.2  
Carbohydrate (g) 36.0  
of which Sugars (g) 29.0  
Fibre (g) 0.3  
Protein (g) 0.6  
Salt (g) 0.00  
Contains 6 portions

### Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight. Once opened consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Istanbul, Turkey for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection chocolate orange Italian biscuits** 180g

### Ingredients

**Wheat** Flour, Brown Sugar, Dark Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Vanilla Natural Flavour), Candied Orange Peel (12%) (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Concentrated Lemon Juice), **Egg, Egg** White, Butter (**Milk**), Raising Agents: (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, **Wheat** Starch, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Orange Natural Flavour, Sea Salt

### Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: May contain traces of: Nuts

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegetarians

### Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1467/651  
Fat (g) 8.1  
of which Saturates (g) 4.5  
Carbohydrate (g) 65.0  
of which Sugars (g) 38.0  
Fibre (g) 2.9  
Protein (g) 6.2  
Salt (g) 0.30

Typical Values Per Portion (22g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 323/143  
Fat (g) 1.8  
of which Saturates (g) 1.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 14.3  
of which Sugars (g) 8.4  
Fibre (g) 0.6  
Protein (g) 1.4  
Salt (g) 0.07

Contains 8 portions

### **Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Italy for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection hazelnut biscuits with a milk chocolate filling** 160g

### **Ingredients**

**Hazelnut** Flour (23%), Butter (**Milk**), Sugar, **Wheat** Flour, **Egg**, Corn Starch, Milk Chocolate (9%) (Sugar, **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Paste, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract), Preservative: Sorbic Acid

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: May contain traces of: Other Tree Nuts

Palm oil free

Suitable for vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)  
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 2321/557  
Fat (g) 35.0  
of which Saturates (g) 16.3  
Carbohydrate (g) 55.0  
of which Sugars (g) 26.0  
Fibre (g) 1.0  
Protein (g) 4.9  
Salt (g) 0.04

Typical Values Per Portion (22g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 256/61

Fat (g) 3.9

of which Saturates (g) 1.8

Carbohydrate (g) 6.1

of which Sugars (g) 2.9

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.5

Salt (g) 0.00

Contains 15 portions

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks

Produced in Italy for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com

**Selfridges Selection Herbal Infusions Trio 32.5g**

5 British mint infusion tea bags 10g

**Ingredients**

100% Pure English Peppermint

**Product claims**

Palm oil free

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

5 British rose & elderflower infusion tea bags 10g

**Ingredients**

Rose (50%), Elderflower (50%)

**Product claims**

Palm oil free

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

5 passion fruit & orange infusion tea bags 12.5g

**Ingredients**

Apple Pieces, Hibiscus, Rose Hip, Orange Peel (2.5%), Passion Fruit Flavouring (2%), Orange Flavouring

**Product claims**

Palm oil free

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool dry place

Best Before: see base of pack

**Preparation Instructions**

Brew with freshly boiled water for 3 - 5 minutes

Blended and packed in the UK, with ingredients from other countries for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

**Brunello di Montalcino 2014 Fuligni**

Product of Italy

Region: Tuscany

ABV 14%

Grape varieties: Sangiovese

750ml

**McCrea Vineyard Kistler Chardonnay**

Product of USA

Region: Sonoma Mountain

ABV 14.1%

Grape Variety: Chardonnay

750ml

## **Pichon Baron** Bordeaux

Product of France

Region: Bordeaux

ABV 13%

Grape Variety: Bordeaux

750ml

## **Vacherin Le Mont D'or** cheese

### **Ingredients**

Raw **milk**, animal rennet, starter cultures, salt

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 0 per 100g

Energy - kcal 393 per 100g / 393 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32 per 100g / 32.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21 per 100g / 21.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 4 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 4 per 100g / 4.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Country of Origin**

France

**Fine Cheese Co. Katherine goats cheese** 250g

### **Ingredients**

Goats' **Milk**

% in Recipe 97.98 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 2 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Microbial Rennet

% in Recipe 0.01 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Cultures

% in Recipe 0.01 Country of Origin United Kingdom

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1431 per 100g / 1431 Per Portion



Energy - kcal 345 per 100g / 345 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.5 per 100g / 28.5 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Fat (g) 28.5 per 100g / 28.5 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20 per 100g / 20.0 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Carbohydrates (g) 2.5 per 100g / 2.5 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Protein (g) No per 100g / 19.6 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

Salt (g) 2 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Declared on Pack No Source of Data Manufacturer's Spec

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

## **Fine Cheese Co. Bath Soft cheese 200g**

### **Ingredients**

Milk

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Diabetics

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1340 per 100g / 402 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 320 per 100g / 96 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.0 per 100g / 8.4 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.5 per 100g / 5.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 1.0 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.0 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Protein (g) 18.5 per 100g / 5.5 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0 per 100g / 0.60 Per Portion

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

## Country of Origin

United Kingdom

**York Ham** 1.5kg

## Ingredients

British Pork

% in Recipe 98.5 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 1.5 Country of Origin United Kingdom

## Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Celery, Eggs, Nuts, Mustard, Cereals containing gluten, Milk, Soya

## Product Claims

Suitable For

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

## Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 893 per 100g / 893 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 214 per 100g / 214 Per Portion

Fat (g) 11.6 per 100g / 11.6 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

Fat (g) 11.6 per 100g / 11.6 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.4 per 100g / 4.4 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

Carbohydrates (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

Protein (g) No per 100g / 27.3 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

Salt (g) 4.6 per 100g / 4.60 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Analytical

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

### **Selfridges Selection Potted Stilton 200g**

#### **Ingredients**

Pasteurised Cow's **milk**

% in Recipe 97.98 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 2 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Microbial Rennet

% in Recipe 0.01 Country of Origin Other

Dairy Cultures

% in Recipe 0.001 Country of Origin Other

Mould Cultures

% in Recipe 0.001 Country of Origin Other

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1700 per 100g / 510 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410 per 100g / 123 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 10.5 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food

Fat (g) 35 per 100g / 10.5 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.0 per 100g / 6.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Declared on Pack No Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food  
Protein (g) No per 100g / 7.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food  
Salt (g) 2.0 per 100g / 0.60 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data McCance & Widdowsons Composition of Food

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

### **Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

### **Selfridges Selection Royal Smoked Salmon Fillet 250g**

#### **Ingredients**

Fresh Scottish Salmon

% in Recipe 99 Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 1 Country of Origin United Kingdom

#### **Allergen Information**

Contains Fish

#### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

Kosher

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 703 per 100g / 352 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 168 per 100g / 84 Per Portion

Fat (g) 5.5 per 100g / 2.8 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Fat (g) 5.5 per 100g / 2.8 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Fibre (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Protein (g) No per 100g / 14.8 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

Salt (g) 3.3 per 100g / 1.65 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Laboratory

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

**Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Acipenser Huso Huso Caviar 125g****Ingredients**

Sturgeon Roe

% in Recipe 96 Country of Origin Other

Salt

% in Recipe 3.5 Country of Origin Other

Sodium Tetraborate

% in Recipe 0.5 Country of Origin Other

**Allergen Information**

Contains Fish

**Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 956 per 100g / 287 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 278 per 100g / 83 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.7 per 100g / 5.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio

Fat (g) 17.7 per 100g / 5.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio

Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.6 per 100g / 0.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio



Carbohydrates (g) 2.2 per 100g / 0.6 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio

Protein (g) No per 100g / 7.8 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio

Salt (g) 3.5 per 100g / 0.90 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Aqua Bio

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

### **Country of Origin**

Belgium

**Maestro Jamonero** Iberico Bellota ham set

### **Product Description**

100% Iberico Bellota ham, ham holder, ham carving knife and one apron

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 0 per 100g

Energy - kcal 0 per 100g

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 0 per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

### **Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

### **Country of Origin**

Spain

### **Selfridges Selection Waxed Cheddar Truckle**

#### **Ingredients**

Pasteurised Cow's **milk**

% in Recipe 99.6    Country of Origin United Kingdom

Salt

% in Recipe 0.2    Country of Origin United Kingdom

Rennet (Vegetarian)

% in Recipe 0.1    Country of Origin Other

Starter Culture

% in Recipe 0.1    Country of Origin Other

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

### **Product Claims**

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Diabetics

Vegetarian

### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1725 per 100g / 1725 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 416 per 100g / 416 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 34.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fat (g) 34.9 per 100g / 34.9 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.7 per 100g / 21.7 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Carbohydrates (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.1 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Protein (g) No per 100g / 25.4 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

Salt (g) 1.8 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Declared on Pack Yes Source of Data Theoretical

**Storage Information**

Chilled -2c to 5c

**Instructions for use**

Product is ready to eat as supplied

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Louis Roederer 2008 vintage Champagne**

Product of France

Region: Champagne

ABV 12%

Grape Varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay

750ml

**Selfridges Selection rosé**

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: chardonnay, pinot noir, pinot munier

ABV 12%

750ml

**Corton Charlemagne 2001 Bonneau Mart 750ml**

Product of France

Region: Burgundy

ABV 13%

750ml

**Fine Cheese Co. Truffle Gloucester cheese 220g**

**Ingredients**

cows **milk**, vegetarian rennet, lactic starter, minced black truffle in virgin olive oil, salt

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

**Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy Kcal 394g

Energy KJ 1636

Protein 26.8g

Available carbohydrates <1.0g

Of which sugar 0.2g

Fat 31g

Of which saturates 18g

Sodium (3 decimals) 0.7g

Total Salt (2 decimals) 2.1g

**Storage Instructions**

Store in a cool, dry place

**Fine Cheese Co. White Lake goat's cheese 215g**

**Ingredients**

**Milk**, salt, rennet, cultures

**Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

## Nutritional Information

Typical Nutritional Values											
Sodium Chloride g/100g	Total Dietary Fibre g/100g	Protein Content g/100g	Ash g/100g	Total Carbohydrate g/100g	Energy KJ/100g	Energy Kcal/100g	Sodium g/100g	Available Carbohydrate g/100g	Fat g/100g	Moisture g/100g	Solids g/100g
2.0	<0.5	18.8	2.1	2.3	1393	336	0.667	2.3	27.9	48.8	51.2

## Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

**Selfridges Selection Marmalade Trio gift set 3 x 110g**

**Selfridges Selection Orange Marmalade 110g**

## Ingredients

Demerara Sugar, Oranges (34%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 34g of fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

## Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm Oil Free

Suitable for Vegetarians

## Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1027/242

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 154/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.0

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.00

## **Selfridges Selection Blood Orange Marmalade 110g**

### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Blood Oranges (46%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.  
Prepared with 46g of Fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm Oil Free

Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1030/243

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 0.5

Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 155/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.0

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.00

## **Selfridges Selection Orange, Grapefruit and Lime Marmalade 110g**

### **Ingredients**

Sugar, Oranges (23%), Grapefruits (10%), Limes (8%), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin.  
Prepared with 23g of Oranges, 10g of Grapefruits, 8g of Limes per 100g. Total Sugar  
Content 61g per 100g

### **Allergen Information**

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm Oil Free

Suitable for Vegetarians

### **Nutritional information**

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1039/245

Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 59.0  
of which Sugars (g) 59.0  
Fibre (g) 1.6  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.00

Typical Values Per (15g) Portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 156/37  
Fat (g) 0.0  
of which Saturates (g) 0.0  
Carbohydrate (g) 8.9  
of which Sugars (g) 8.9  
Fibre (g) 0.2  
Protein (g) 0.0  
Salt (g) 0.00

**Storage Information**

Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for  
Selfridges Retail Limited  
400 Oxford Street  
London W1A 1AB  
selfridges.com